GirlsHigh Jump CLASS A
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Name

Pratt, Kaylyn
Barton, Danni
Koffa, Tara

Kerr, Hillary
Vescio, Lauren
Pickett, Laura
Patterson, Amber
Brozueat, Rabea
Coleman, Shaeesha

GirlsPole Vault CLASS A

1
2
3

Name

White, Erin
Weddl, Julie
Patrick, Liz
Alexander, Alyssa

GirlsLong Jump CLASSA

QOO UILAWNPE

=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Pratt, Kaylyn
Wilder, Maggie
Pegram, Karly
Whitaker, Anna
Wilson, Lauren
Belanger, Lilly
Myers, Whitney
Bryant, Kelly
Eldridge, Jordan
Mitchell, Kelsea
Fogleman, Joella
Edwards, Caitlyn
Jackson, Kayla
Gilbert, Danielle
King, Alonna
Mack, Candace
Bowman, Nikki
Song, Som-E
Partin, Amanda

GirlsTripleJump CLASS A

O WNPRE

Name

Pratt, Bethany
Pegram, Karly
Mitchell, Kelsea
Whitaker, Anna
Popp, Ani
Robinson, Ariel
Patrick, Liz

Girls Shot Put CLASS A

1
2
3

Name

Jackson, Marie
Spitler, Alissa
Williams, Ashley

Yr

10
12
12
10
09
12
10
12
08

Yr

12
09
07
12

Yr

10
11
11
07
10
12
11
11
08
08
08
10
08
11
08
11
07
09
07

Yr

12
11
08
07
09
11
07

Yr

10
12
10

Model
Williamsburg
Oneida Baptist
Somerset
Model

Green County
Middlesboro
Williamsburg
Middlesboro

Williamsburg
Model
Williamsburg
Model

Model

Model

Green County
Harlan

Lynn Camp
Berea

Lynn Camp
Williamsburg
Evarts

Green County
Red Bird
Somerset

Red Bird
Middlesboro
Cumberland Co.
Williamsburg
Evarts

Berea
Middlesboro

Model
Green County
Green County
Harlan
Model
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

Red Bird
Red Bird
Middlesboro

Class A Region 5 - 5/23/2006 to 5/24/2006
Eastern Kentucky University - Richmond

Results

School Finals
5-00.00
4-10.00
J4-10.00
4-08.00
4-04.00
4-02.00
J4-02.00
4-00.00
NH

School Finals
8-00.00
J8-00.00
7-00.00
NH

School Finals
15-08.75
15-02.50
14-04.00
13-07.00
13-03.50
13-03.00
13-03.00
13-02.00
13-00.50
12-02.50
12-01.50
12-00.00
11-10.50
11-06.00
11-04.50
10-10.50
10-10.00
9-09.50
9-07.50

School Finals
33-02.50
32-08.00
31-05.50
27-09.00
26-08.00
22-10.50
ND

School Finals
29-10.50
29-06.50
25-00.75
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1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

GirlsDiscus Throw CLASS A
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White, Kim
Williams, Ashley
Eldridge, Tiffany
Grimes, Emily
Gray, Kenisha
Brozueat, Rabea
Robbins, Katelyn
Barnett, Jasmine
White, Kayla
Belay, Amlesette
England, Jessica
Bowman, Taylor
Dedl, Brittany
Song, Som-E

Name

Jackson, Marie
Robbins, Katelyn
Spitler, Nicole
Bowman, Rita
Williams, Ashley
Eldridge, Tiffany
White, Kayla
Grimes, Emily
Barnett, Jasmine
Gray, Kenisha
Williams, Ashley
Belay, Amlesette
Blevins, Sydney
Karr, Kassey
Ford, Chelsea
White, Miranda
Dedl, Brittany
England, Jessica

BoysHigh Jump CLASS A

O©CO~NWWWWN -

Name

Hamblin, Chase
Short, Judah

Berry, Clifford
Fogleman, Mark
McRay, Michael
Smith, Dail
Montgomery, Jesse
Scott, Dustin
Schumann, Matthew
Farmer, Samuel

Boys Pole Vault CLASS A
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Name

Schumann, Matthew
Dicken, Josh
Hogsed, Jamie
Meyer, Dakota
Lowrie, Chris
Flennor, Corey

BoysLong Jump CLASSA

10
09
12
10
08
12
10
10
06
11
08
07
10
09

Yr

10
10
10
11
10
12
06
10
10
08
09
11
12
09
08
08
10
08

Yr

11
11
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
09

Yr

10
11
12
12
07
08

Cumberland Co. 24-10.50
Evarts 24-05.50
Cumberland 23-08.00
Model 23-07.25
Williamsburg ~ 23-05.75
Williamsburg ~ 22-08.50
Model 21-07.50
Green County  21-02.50
Owsley County 21-01.50
OneidaBaptist 20-04.75
Metcalfe County 19-01.50
Evarts 19-01.00
Cumberland 16-11.50
Berea 14-04.75

School
Red Bird 74-09
Model 74-05
Red Bird 71-09
Evarts 70-04
Middlesboro 69-10
Cumberland 65-11
Owsley County 61-07
Model 57-10
Green County 56-05
Williamsburg 54-04
Evarts 53-11
Oneida Baptist 53-06
Somerset 52-02
Williamsburg 51-03
Metcalfe County ~ 49-10
Owsley County 46-01
Cumberland 42-10
Metcalfe County  38-08

School
Williamsburg 5-10.00
Berea 5-08.00
Red Bird 5-04.00
Red Bird 5-04.00
Williamsburg 5-04.00
OneidaBaptist  5-04.00
Berea J5-04.00
Cumberland Co. 5-02.00
Model 5-00.00
Middlesboro NH

School
Model 10-00.00
Green County 9-06.00
Model 9-00.00
Green County 9-00.00
Williamsburg 8-06.00
Williamsburg 7-00.00

Finals

Finals

Finals
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Boys Triple Jump CLASS A
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Boys Shot Put CLASS A
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Boys Discus Throw CLASS A

Name

Norman, Ray
Ford, Cornelious
Compton, Alex
Short, Judah
|saacs, M atthew
Bennett, Justin
Venable, Bradley
Egeruoh, Emeka
Stapp, Shawn
Flennor, Corey
Ewing, Trevor
Lowrie, Chris
Smith, Brett

Name

Richardson, Justin
Compton, Alex
Venable, Bradley
Farmer, Samuel
Bennett, Justin
Ray, Travis
Stapp, Shawn
Lowrie, Chris
Shale, Brendan
Buchanan, Brett
Ewing, Trevor

Name

Goodin, Timmy
Sizemore, Jamie
Hardin, Justin
Jusino, AJ
Gastineau, Guy
Robar, Charles
Johnson, Joey
Moore, Dustin
Barrett, Brett
Price, Buddy
Davis, Derek
Smith, Dail
Cole, Jacob
Lipfird, Brit
Berry, Chris
Richards, Carden
Frye, Nick
Kyle, Anthony
Gray, Reuben

Name

1 Tucker, John

2 Price, Buddy

3 Meyer, Dakota
4 Ball, Justin

5 Sinkhorn, Aaron

Yr

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
09
11
08
06
07
11

Yr

12
12
12
09
12
11
11
07
09
06
06

Yr

12
11
11
11
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
09
12
11
11
10
09
11

Yr

12
11
12
09
11

Somerset
Middlesboro
Green County
Berea

Model
Cumberland
Pineville
Oneida Baptist
Model
Williamsburg
Evarts
Williamsburg
Berea

Green County
Green County
Pineville
Middlesboro
Cumberland
Williamsburg
Model
Williamsburg
Model

Evarts

Evarts

Pineville

Red Bird

Green County
Williamsburg
Berea

Model

Green County
Williamsburg
Lynn Camp
Cumberland Co.
Red Bird
Oneida Baptist
Harlan

Evarts

Berea

Harlan
Pineville
Cumberland
Cumberland Co.

Green County
Cumberland Co.
Green County
Williamsburg
Pineville

Class A Region 5 - 5/23/2006 to 5/24/2006
Eastern Kentucky University - Richmond

School

19-06.50
17-10.00
17-08.00
17-05.00
16-04.75
16-02.00
16-00.50
16-00.00
14-04.50
ND
ND
ND
ND

School

40-10.50
40-03.00
36-03.50
36-01.50
34-10.00
33-05.00
32-08.00
26-05.00
25-10.00
23-05.00

ND

School

40-08.25
39-10.50
39-00.75
37-11.00
37-05.75
37-01.50
37-01.00
36-03.00
34-10.75
34-04.00
33-10.00
33-00.25
30-05.50
30-01.25
29-09.50
28-09.50
23-06.00
22-00.00

ND

School

114-01
110-07
108-08
104-02
103-04

Results

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
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Gray, Reuben
Robar, Charles
Lipfird, Brit
Brock, Justin
Moses, Richie
Brewer, Bryan
Williams, Joseph
McCollum, Aaron
Robidoux, Matt
Berry, Chris
Richards, Carden
Napier, Logan

11
11
12
12
12
12
09
10
11
11
11
12

Cumberland Co.

Model

Evarts

Red Bird
Williamsburg
Owsley County
Pineville
Berea

Red Bird
Berea

Harlan
Evarts

95-06
93-04
80-01
78-08
77-01
76-09
69-04
67-07
63-06
46-11

ND

ND



